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199208070001
64031

08/07/1992
02:02:31

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
RONALD E

199302040000
33101

02/04/1993
09:46:35

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LAWLEY,
ALMER L

199304200001
08391

04/20/1993
10:19:14

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

199304200001
08371

04/20/1993
10:19:12

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

199304200001
08431

04/20/1993
10:19:17

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

199304200001
08461

04/20/1993
10:19:21

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

199304200001
08491

04/20/1993
10:19:25

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

199304200001
08541

04/20/1993
10:19:30

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
COMPANIES
LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

199205050000
71051

199306040001
61721

06/04/1993
01:57:24

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON,
RICHARD E

199307210002
14801

07/21/1993
04:26:22

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199212280003
12281

199307210002
14811

07/21/1993
04:26:24

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199210230002
44951

199308310002
64081

08/31/1993
05:52:27

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MORGAN,
DALE

199401310000
31931

01/31/1994
11:49:25

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199310140003
19701



199407140002
20711

07/14/1994
09:09:25

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GOGGINS,
STUART C

199311120003
59951

199408030002
42291

08/03/1994
10:46:31

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CHILDS,
CURTIS

199309290002
99531

199409060002
74431

09/06/1994
03:18:50

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO OF
CALIFORNIA

199306300001
91211

199501200000
17011

01/20/1995
01:29:39

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199210190002
38401

199503310000
82301

03/31/1995
01:02:45

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HANNER,
GILLARD
DIANE

199505100001
22711

05/10/1995
12:35:16

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199406280002
03861

199505150001
26931

05/15/1995
01:54:19

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ENDRESS,
FRANK A

199407110002
16411

199506080001
49291

06/08/1995
09:37:01

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GRAY,
TIMOTHY E

199509110002
51381

09/11/1995
10:58:58

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES REYNOLDS,
JAMES A

199407210002
29011

199509250002
67641

09/25/1995
09:43:23

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199411030003
27921

199512070003
51441

12/07/1995
01:33:49

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199412190003
68921

199512070003
51431

12/07/1995
01:33:48

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199411210003
45661

199512070003
51451

12/07/1995
01:33:50

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199602150000
48371

02/15/1996
11:14:27

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

199304260001
14411

199602150000
48391

02/15/1996
11:21:29

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199502080000
34671

199602150000
48401

02/15/1996
11:21:30

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199501270000
23581



199602150000
48411

02/15/1996
11:21:31

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199504140000
96121


