Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199208070001 64031	08/07/1992 02:02:31	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, RONALD E						Boompaon
99302040000 33101	02/04/1993 09:46:35	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWLEY, ALMER L						
99304200001 08391	04/20/1993 10:19:14	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LIFE INSURANCE CO						
99304200001 98371	04/20/1993 10:19:12	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LIFE INSURANCE CO						
199304200001 08431	04/20/1993 10:19:17	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LIFE INSURANCE CO						
99304200001 08461	04/20/1993 10:19:21	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LIFE INSURANCE CO						
199304200001 08491	04/20/1993 10:19:25	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LIFE INSURANCE CO						
199304200001 08541	04/20/1993 10:19:30	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED COMPANIES LIFE INSURANCE CO					199205050000 71051	
199306040001 61721	06/04/1993 01:57:24	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMPSON, RICHARD E						
99307210002 4801	07/21/1993 04:26:22	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY					199212280003 12281	
99307210002 4811	07/21/1993 04:26:24	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY					199210230002 44951	
99308310002 34081	08/31/1993 05:52:27	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MORGAN, DALE						
199401310000 31931	01/31/1994 11:49:25	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO					199310140003 19701	

199407140002 20711	07/14/1994 09:09:25	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GOGGINS, STUART C			199311120003 59951	
199408030002 42291	08/03/1994 10:46:31	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CHILDS, CURTIS			199309290002 99531	
199409060002 74431	09/06/1994 03:18:50	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO OF CALIFORNIA			199306300001 91211	
199501200000 17011	01/20/1995 01:29:39	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY			199210190002 38401	
199503310000 82301	03/31/1995 01:02:45	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HANNER, GILLARD DIANE				
199505100001 22711	05/10/1995 12:35:16	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO			199406280002 03861	
199505150001 26931	05/15/1995 01:54:19	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ENDRESS, FRANK A			199407110002 16411	
199506080001 49291	06/08/1995 09:37:01	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAY, TIMOTHY E				
199509110002 51381	09/11/1995 10:58:58	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	REYNOLDS, JAMES A			199407210002 29011	
199509250002 67641	09/25/1995 09:43:23	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY			199411030003 27921	
199512070003 51441	12/07/1995 01:33:49	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY			199412190003 68921	
199512070003 51431	12/07/1995 01:33:48	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY			199411210003 45661	
199512070003 51451	12/07/1995 01:33:50	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY				
199602150000 48371	02/15/1996 11:14:27	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA			199304260001 14411	
199602150000 48391	02/15/1996 11:21:29	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY			199502080000 34671	
199602150000 48401	02/15/1996 11:21:30	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY			199501270000 23581	

199602150000 48411	02/15/1996 11:21:31	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor		BANKERS TRUST COMPANY					199504140000 96121		
-----------------------	------------------------	--	---------	--	-----------------------------	--	--	--	--	-----------------------	--	--